Updates & Improvements

Address: 157 Courageous Side Way

Description

Patio Extension

Irrigation System

Water Filtration/Softener
Outdoor Shed Slab & Shed
Landscaping

Secondary bedroom closet built-ins
Nook cabinet/shelving

Garage Shelving

Updated Ceiling Fans & Fixtures

10/22

06/23

12/21

12/22

04/21

12/22

11/22

11/22

09/21

Approximate Cost

$7,500
$6,500
$4,000
$6,200
$6,000
$2,500
$500

$400

$1,500



