Updates & Improvements

Address: 157 Courageous Side Way

<u>Description</u>	<u>Date</u>	Approximate Cost
Patio Extension	10/22	\$7,500
Irrigation System	06/23	\$6,500
Water Filtration/Softener	12/21	\$4,000
Outdoor Shed Slab & Shed	12/22	\$6,200
Landscaping	04/21	\$6,000
Secondary bedroom closet built-ins	12/22	\$2,500
Nook cabinet/shelving	11/22	\$500
Garage Shelving	11/22	\$400
Updated Ceiling Fans & Fixtures	09/21	\$1,500